
Ryan Directioal Services
19510 Oil Center BLVD.

Houston, TX 77073
Ph: 281-443-1414
Fx: 281-443-1476
www.nabors.com

Prepared For:

Ryan Directional Services
Directional Drilling Report

Field: Crocket Co, Tx
Site: University East 4108
Well: 4108 KH

Wellpath: Wellbore #1



Project: Crocket Co, Tx
Site: University East 4108
Well: 4108 KH

Wellbore: Wellbore #1
Design: Surveys (4108 KH/Wellbore #1)
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WELL DETAILS: 4108 KH

Ground Elevation: 2662.00
RKB Elevation: KB @ 2692.00ft (Noram 21)

Rig Name: Noram 21

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 493977.09 1733438.44 31° 1' 19.64 N 101° 11' 3.66 W

SECTION DETAILS

No plan data is available

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES)

No target data is available.

Azimuths to Grid North
True North: 0.44°

Magnetic North: 6.41°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 47804.5snT

Dip Angle: 59.36°
Date: 8/26/2014

Model: IGRF2010

G
T

M

PROJECT DETAILS: Crocket Co, Tx
Geodetic System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)

Datum: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)
Ellipsoid: Clarke 1866

Zone: Texas Central 4203

System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Local North: Grid

Target Points

6415' TVD @ 0'Vs
6390' TVD @ 8300' Vs
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7962

MODE
DEPTH 
FROM

DEPTH 
TO

FEET 
MADE

SURVEY 
DEPTH INC AZI DLS

BUILD 
RATE

MOTOR 
OUTPUT

SLIDE 
SEEN

SLIDE 
AHEAD DLN

SIDE / ROTATE 
(Based on Formula)

MTF / 
GTF

WOB 
(1K lbs) RPM

PUMP 
GPM

PUMP 
PRESSURE

ROTATE 990 1,077 87 1,026 1.00° 117.30° 10.00 40.00 500.00 1550.00

ROTATE 1,077 1,140 63 1,089 1.00° 119.60° 15.00 50.00 585.00 2100.00

SLIDE 1,140 1,165 25 300 MTF 10.00 585.00 1600.00

ROTATE 1,165 1,235 70 1,184 1.80° 303.90° 15.00 50.00 585.00 1900.00

SLIDE 1,235 1,255 20 300 MTF 10.00 585.00 1600.00

ROTATE 1,255 1,330 75 1,279 4.90° 305.90° 20.00 50.00 585.00 1900.00

SLIDE 1,330 1,340 10 HS 10.00 585.00 1600.00

ROTATE 1,340 1,425 85 1,374 7.10° 303.10° 20.00 50.00 585.00 1900.00

ROTATE 1,425 1,520 95 1,469 7.50° 304.10° 20.00 50.00 585.00 1900.00

SLIDE 1,520 1,530 10 HS 10.00 585.00 1700.00

ROTATE 1,530 1,615 85 1,564 8.20° 303.70° 20.00 50.00 585.00 2000.00

ROTATE 1,615 1,710 95 1,659 8.20° 306.40° 25.00 50.00 585.00 2000.00

SLIDE 1,710 1,725 15 HS 10.00 585.00 1700.00

ROTATE 1,725 1,805 80 1,754 9.50° 302.00° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

ROTATE 1,805 1,900 95 1,849 9.60° 301.70° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

SLIDE 1,900 1,910 10 180.00° 15.00 585.00 1700.00

ROTATE 1,910 1,995 85 1,944 8.30° 301.60° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

ROTATE 1,995 2,090 95 2,039 8.20° 303.80° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

SLIDE 2,090 2,105 15 150L 15.00 585.00 1700.00

ROTATE 2,105 2,185 80 2,134 7.10° 302.00° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

SLIDE 2,185 2200 15 150L 15.00 585.00 1700.00

ROTATE 2,200 2280 80 2,229 5.20° 295.30° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

SLIDE 2,280 2298 18 180.00° 15.00 585.00 1700.00

ROTATE 2,298 2374 76 2,323 2.50° 285.00° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

SLIDE 2,374 2394 20 110 MTF 15.00 585.00 1700.00

ROTATE 2,394 2470 76 2,419 0.40° 215.40° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2000.00

ROTATE 2,470 4,465 1,995 4,414 0.60° 78.50° 25.00 60.00 585.00 2100.00

ROTATE 4,465 5,945 1,480 5,894 0.50° 51.30° 15.00 40.00 425.00 1700.00

ROTATE 5,945 5,950 5 25.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 5,950 5,982 32 5,935 0.50° 87.10° 0.00 32.00 180 MTF 30.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 5,982 5,987 5 25.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 5,987 6,014 27 5,967 3.20° 164.30° 9.70° 8.40° 18.30° 17.00 42.00 11.50° 21-10 180 MTF 30.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,014 6,024 10 25.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,024 6,045 21 5,998 7.80° 172.30° 15.00° 14.80° 17.60° 26.00 37.00 11.40° 21-11 35R 30.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,045 6,056 11 25.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,056 6,077 21 6,030 11.40° 178.70° 11.70° 11.20° 16.30° 22.00 36.00 11.50° 22-9 25R 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,077 6,086 9 25.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,086 6,108 22 6,061 15.00° 183.30° 12.00° 11.60° 18.00° 20.00 38.00 11.30° 20-12 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,108 6,120 12 25.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,120 6,140 20 6,093 18.90° 185.20° 12.30° 12.10° 16.90° 23.00 35.00 11.50° 22-10 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,140 6,150 10 25.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,150 6,172 22 6,125 22.30° 185.70° 10.60° 10.60° 17.00° 20.00 37.00 11.50° 21-10 20L 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,172 6,182 10 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,182 6,203 21 6,156 25.80° 185.00° 11.30° 11.20° 16.60° 21.00 37.00 11.60° 22-10 20L 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,203 6,213 10 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,213 6,235 22 6,188 28.90° 183.90° 9.80° 9.60° 14.10° 22.00 37.00 12.20° 27-4 20L 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,235 6,239 4 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,239 6,266 27 6,219 32.30° 182.70° 11.10° 11.10° 16.10° 21.00 43.00 11.70° 23-9 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,266 6,275 9 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,275 6,298 23 6,251 36.50° 181.90° 13.20° 13.10° 15.00° 28.00 38.00 12.00° 25-6 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,298 6,304 6 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,304 6,329 25 6,282 40.30° 181.90° 12.20° 12.20° 17.20° 22.00 41.00 11.30° 21-11 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,329 6,340 11 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,340 6,361 21 6,314 44.40° 182.20° 12.80° 12.80° 15.70° 26.00 36.00 11.90° 23-8 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,361 6,369 8 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,369 6,392 23 6,345 47.70° 182.80° 10.70° 10.60° 16.50° 20.00 39.00 11.60° 22-10 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,392 6,402 10 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,402 6,424 22 6,377 51.40° 183.10° 11.50° 11.50° 15.40° 24.00 37.00 12.20° 25-6 20L 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,424 6,430 6 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,430 6,455 25 6,408 54.80° 182.40° 11.10° 10.90° 16.10° 21.00 41.00 11.80° 24-8 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,455 6463 8 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,463 6487 24 6,440 58.80° 181.00° 13.00° 12.50° 15.30° 26.00 39.00 12.30° 26-5 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,487 6492 5 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,492 6518 26 6,471 62.80° 180.80° 12.90° 12.90° 16.60° 24.00 42.00 11.00° 22-10 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,518 6528 10 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,528 6550 22 6,503 66.90° 179.60° 13.20° 12.80° 15.10° 27.00 37.00 12.50° 26-5 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,550 6555 5 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,555 6581 26 6,534 70.70° 179.50° 12.20° 12.20° 17.00° 21.00 42.00 10.00° 22-10 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,581 6591 10 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,591 6613 22 6,566 75.00° 180.50° 13.70° 13.40° 16.00° 27.00 37.00 10.50° 22-10 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,613 6623 10 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,623 6645 22 6,598 78.90° 181.50° 12.50° 12.10° 17.50° 22.00 37.00 10.50° 21-10 HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

ROTATE 6,645 6,655 10 30.00 20.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,655 6,676 21 6,629 81.80° 182.50° 9.80° 9.30° 13.80° 21.00 37.00 LANDED HS 35.00 500.00 2000.00

SLIDE 6,676 6,696 20 HS 15.00 543.00 2850.00

NORAM 21

SLIDE & ROTATING REPORT

Customer: EP Energy Rig Name & No.:
University East 4108 KH

County, State: Crockett Co., Texas Ryan Job #:
Field: Wolfcamp Well Name & No.:
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NORAM 21

SLIDE & ROTATING REPORT

Customer: EP Energy Rig Name & No.:
University East 4108 KH

County, State: Crockett Co., Texas Ryan Job #:
Field: Wolfcamp Well Name & No.:

ROTATE 6,696 6,765 69 6,715 90.60° 182.10° 10.20° 10.20° 15.40° 57.00 25.00 30.00 543.00 3050.00

ROTATE 6,765 6,859 94 6,809 91.20° 181.00° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3500.00

SLIDE 6,859 6,874 15 180.00° 15.00 585.00 3200.00

ROTATE 6,874 6,954 80 6,904 90.30° 182.60° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3500.00

SLIDE 6,954 6,969 15 120L 15.00 480.00 2400.00

ROTATE 6,969 7,048 79 6,998 89.70° 179.40° 25.00 60.00 480.00 2800.00

ROTATE 7,048 7,143 95 7,093 90.40° 179.70° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

ROTATE 7,143 7,237 94 7,187 89.50° 176.30° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 7,237 7262 25 90R 35.00 585.00 3300.00

ROTATE 7,262 7332 70 7,282 90.50° 178.40° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

ROTATE 7,332 7,427 95 7,377 91.60° 178.20° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 7,427 7457 30 140R 35.00 585.00 3300.00

ROTATE 7,457 7521 64 7,471 90.40° 179.50° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

ROTATE 7,521 7,616 95 7,566 90.90° 178.70° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 7,616 7641 25 130R 35.00 585.00 3300.00

ROTATE 7,641 7711 70 7,661 87.80° 180.30° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

ROTATE 7,711 7,996 285 7,946 92.20° 182.00° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 7,996 8026 30 180.00° 40.00 585.00 3300.00

ROTATE 8,026 8090 64 8,040 87.60° 180.50° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

ROTATE 8,090 8,470 380 8,420 92.10° 179.80° 25.00 60.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 8,470 8495 25 180.00° 40.00 585.00 3300.00

ROTATE 8,495 8565 70 8,515 90.30° 180.40° 25.00 50.00 585.00 3600.00

ROTATE 8,565 8,851 286 8,801 91.80° 178.10° 25.00 50.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 8,851 8881 30 140R 40.00 585.00 3300.00

ROTATE 8,881 8945 64 8,895 91.20° 180.90° 30.00 50.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 8,945 8970 25 180.00° 40.00 585.00 3300.00

ROTATE 8,970 9040 70 8,990 89.80° 180.70° 30.00 50.00 585.00 3600.00

SLIDE 9,040 9,055 15 180.00° 40.00 585.00 3500.00

ROTATE 9,055 9,135 80 9,085 89.40° 180.50° 30.00 60.00 585.00 3700.00

ROTATE 9,135 9,230 95 9,180 90.90° 180.50° 30.00 60.00 585.00 3700.00

SLIDE 9,230 9,260 30 180.00° 40.00 585.00 3500.00

ROTATE 9,260 9,325 65 9,275 87.30° 179.50° 30.00 60.00 585.00 3700.00

ROTATE 9,325 9,611 286 9,561 92.30° 181.10° 30.00 60.00 585.00 3700.00

SLIDE 9,611 9,641 30 180.00° 40.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 9,641 9,705 64 9,655 88.40° 181.80° 30.00 60.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 9,705 9,895 190 9,845 91.30° 183.90° 30.00 60.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 9,895 9,925 30 135L 50.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 9,925 9,990 65 9,940 88.80° 180.40° 30.00 60.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 9,990 10,085 95 10,035 89.80° 180.20° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 10,085 10,105 20 180.00° 50.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 10,105 10,180 75 10,130 88.60° 180.30° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 10,180 10,370 190 10,320 91.60° 180.20° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 10,370 10,400 30 180.00° 50.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 10,400 10,465 65 10,415 88.00° 180.30° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 10,465 10,750 285 10,700 91.90° 179.20° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 10,750 10780 30 180.00° 60.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 10,780 10845 65 10,795 89.70° 179.30° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 10,845 10,939 94 10,889 91.40° 180.20° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 10,939 10969 30 180.00° 60.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 10,969 11034 65 10,984 87.80° 179.00° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 11,034 11,320 286 11,270 90.50° 177.30° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 11,320 11350 30 110R 60.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 11,350 11415 65 11,365 89.20° 179.00° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 11,415 11,510 95 11,460 90.80° 178.70° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 11,510 11,535 25 110R 60.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 11,535 11,605 70 11,555 89.90° 179.60° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 11,605 11,700 95 11,650 90.80° 178.60° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 11,700 11730 30 110R 60.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 11,730 11795 65 11,745 88.10° 181.50° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 11,795 11,890 95 11,840 89.10° 181.50° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 11,890 11,985 95 11,935 90.50° 181.90° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 11,985 12,010 25 160 L 60.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 12,010 12,080 70 12,030 89.20° 182.20° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 12,080 12,175 95 12,125 90.80° 183.00° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 12,175 12,205 30 135 L 60.00 575.00 3400.00

ROTATE 12,205 12,269 64 12,219 88.70° 180.30° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

ROTATE 12,269 12,460 191 12,410 92.20° 181.00° 30.00 50.00 575.00 3700.00

SLIDE 12,460 12,490 30 180.00° 70.00 565.00 3400.00

ROTATE 12,490 12,555 65 12,505 89.00° 180.90° 30.00 60.00 565.00 3700.00

ROTATE 12,555 12,744 189 12,694 92.00° 181.60° 30.00 60.00 565.00 3700.00

SLIDE 12,744 12,774 30 150L 70.00 565.00 3400.00

ROTATE 12,774 12,839 65 12,789 90.00° 181.30° 30.00 60.00 565.00 3700.00

SLIDE 12,839 12,859 20 150L 70.00 565.00 3400.00

ROTATE 12,859 12,934 75 12,884 87.70° 180.70° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00

ROTATE 12,934 13,220 286 13,170 92.10° 180.90° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00
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NORAM 21

SLIDE & ROTATING REPORT

Customer: EP Energy Rig Name & No.:
University East 4108 KH

County, State: Crockett Co., Texas Ryan Job #:
Field: Wolfcamp Well Name & No.:

SLIDE 13,220 13,240 20 135L 70.00 535.00 3400.00

ROTATE 13,240 13,314 74 13,264 90.80° 178.60° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00

ROTATE 13,314 13,410 96 13,360 90.00° 175.20° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00

SLIDE 13,410 13,450 40 90R 70.00 535.00 3400.00

ROTATE 13,450 13,504 54 13,454 90.50° 177.10° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00

SLIDE 13,504 13,544 40 120R 70.00 535.00 3400.00

ROTATE 13,544 13,884 340 13,834 92.60° 179.40° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00

SLIDE 13,884 13,909 25 135R 70.00 535.00 3400.00

ROTATE 13,909 14,074 165 14,024 92.80° 180.50° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00

SLIDE 14,074 14,099 25 180.00° 70.00 535.00 3400.00

ROTATE 14,099 14,457 358 14,407 90.00° 173.90° 30.00 60.00 535.00 3700.00

- -50



Date:

00:00 Depth: 0 Footage Today: 0 Drlg Hrs Today: 0.00 ROP Today:

24:00 Depth: 0  Current Run Ftg: 0 Run Drlg Hrs: 0.00 Run Avg. ROP: Depth:

BHA # 1

Bonco Bonco Mud Type

6 6 Sample

97.5 97.5 Time

4.17 4.17 Wt.

VIS

PV

YP

WL

CL

    Gels

% Oil

% Solids

% Sand

PH

Temp F

MWD F

GPM

PSI

Size Serial Nozzles Depth Cum. Cum. Depth DULL CONDITION

(in) Mfg. No. or TFA In Footage Hrs. Out IR OR DC LOC B/S G/16" OC

8 3/4

From To Hrs.
Start 

Depth
End Depth CL Code

0:00 23:59 23:59 S

0.00

0.00

-

STAND BY

Description Cost

0.00

Acc. Circ. Hrs.

XO Daily Circ. Hrs.

LIH Hrs.

Daily Total Hrs:
Acc. Drill Hrs.

24 Hour Breakdown

Company Representative (s)

JIMMY DAVIS

SHANNON KILGORE

Time Rot.

Orient ROP

Time Orient

Rot. ROP

Ftg Rot.

-

0

Ftg Orient 0

TOTAL Bit  RPM

P/U WT. 1000's:

IN

ST. WT. ROT 1000's:

S/O WT. 1000's:

ROTARY RPM:

WOB 1000's:

Vol (gps) 0.00

0

ROT TQ. OFF BTM:

MOTOR RPM:

ROT TQ. ON BTM:

Current Mag Dec:

1

Bit

Estimated Daily Cost (USD)

RYAN MWD Representative (s)

ERNEST HOTZE

CHAD SURBER

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

29-Aug-14

   Oil  Company: EP Energy Customer: EP Energy

Report #: 1 Ryan Job # 7962

County, State: Crockett Co., Texas Block or Section: Big Lake
    Field: Wolfcamp Well Name & No.: University East 4108 KH

CURRENT

9 5/8''

-

- Last Casing Set:

Serial No.

Current

BHA # MOTOR DATA

Liner (in)

% 

OBM

AFE or PO #: 160794 Rig Contractor & No.: NORAM 21

Type

Run No.

MOTOR Size (in.)

BIT

MUD DATAPUMP Data Total Gals/Min =

Previous

Pump 0

UBHO

NMDC MWD

DRILLING PARAMETERS XO

SPM Tool Deflection

Avg. Diff. Press.

3 - 6 1/4'' DC'S Daily Drill Hrs.

NMDC

BELOW JARS

BHA WT

Type

Current Operations

RPLD

BIT DATA

Jar # HRS"G" Totals

Pulse Hight

Time Breakdown

No.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Acc. Hrs Cir/Drilg

Acc. LIH Hrs.

0.00

Total K Revs

1

RICHARD JOHN

GARTH STARR

WESTON WHITE JARED FAUST

RYAN Directional Representative (s)

Depth In

Accumulated Cost (USD) -$                                

-$                                

Depth Out

Estimated Daily Charges

STAND BY



Date:

00:00 Depth: 0 Footage Today: 0 Drlg Hrs Today: 0.00 ROP Today:

24:00 Depth: 0  Current Run Ftg: 0 Run Drlg Hrs: 0.00 Run Avg. ROP: Depth:

BHA # 1

Bonco Bonco Mud Type

6 6 Sample

97.5 97.5 Time

4.17 4.17 Wt.

VIS

PV

YP

WL

CL

    Gels

% Oil

% Solids

% Sand

PH

Temp F

MWD F

GPM

PSI

Size Serial Nozzles Depth Cum. Cum. Depth DULL CONDITION

(in) Mfg. No. or TFA In Footage Hrs. Out IR OR DC LOC B/S G/16" OC

8 3/4 SECURITY 12509025 5 X 22

From To Hrs.
Start 

Depth
End Depth CL Code

0:00 23:59 23:59 S

0.00

0.00

-

Report #: 2 Ryan Job # 7962

30-Aug-14

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

   Oil  Company: EP Energy Customer: EP Energy

    Field: Wolfcamp Well Name & No.: University East 4108 KH

County, State: Crockett Co., Texas Block or Section: Big Lake

AFE or PO #: 160794 Rig Contractor & No.: NORAM 21

MOTOR DATA

- Last Casing Set: 9 5/8''

-

Previous Current

PUMP Data Total Gals/Min = MUD DATA BHA #

Size (in.)

CURRENT
Pump 0 OBM BIT Run No. 1

% NM UBHO Type HUNTING 7/8 5.7

Liner (in)

0.00 NMDC MWD Serial No.

7IN MOTOR

SPM NMDC Tool Deflection 1.5 FBH

Vol (gps)

XO Avg. Diff. Press.

7700

ST. WT. ROT 1000's: 3 - 6 1/4'' DC'S Daily Drill Hrs. 0.00

DRILLING PARAMETERS

P/U WT. 1000's: XO Daily Circ. Hrs. 0.00

S/O WT. 1000's: Daily Total Hrs: 0.00

WOB 1000's: Acc. Drill Hrs. 0.00

ROTARY RPM: Acc. Circ. Hrs. 0.00

MOTOR RPM: Depth In

TOTAL Bit  RPM 0 Depth Out

ROT TQ. OFF BTM: LIH Hrs.

ROT TQ. ON BTM: Acc. LIH Hrs. 0.00

0.00
Current Mag Dec: BHA WT Acc. Hrs Cir/Drilg

Jar # HRS

0.00

Pulse Hight BELOW JARS Total K Revs

BIT DATA
Bit

No. Type RPLD

"G" Totals

1 MM56D

Time Breakdown Current Operations

STAND BY STAND BY

Estimated Daily Charges

Description Cost

Estimated Daily Cost (USD) -$                                

Accumulated Cost (USD) -$                                

Company Representative (s)

JIMMY DAVIS GARTH STARR

CHAD SURBER RICHARD JOHN

RYAN Directional Representative (s)

WESTON WHITE JARED FAUST

RYAN MWD Representative (s)

ERNEST HOTZE SHANNON KILGORE

24 Hour Breakdown

Ftg Rot. 0 Time Rot.

Ftg Orient 0 Time Orient

Rot. ROP - Orient ROP



Date:

00:00 Depth: 990 Footage Today: 1195 Drlg Hrs Today: 5.20 ROP Today:

24:00 Depth: 2185  Current Run Ftg: 1195 Run Drlg Hrs: 5.20 Run Avg. ROP: Depth:

BHA # 1

Bonco Bonco Mud Type

6 6 Sample

97.5 97.5 Time

4.17 4.17 Wt.

70 70 VIS

PV

YP

WL

CL

    Gels

% Oil

% Solids

% Sand

PH

Temp F

MWD F

GPM

PSI

Size Serial Nozzles Depth Cum. Cum. Depth DULL CONDITION

(in) Mfg. No. or TFA In Footage Hrs. Out IR OR DC LOC B/S G/16" OC

8 3/4 SECURITY 12509025 5 X 22 990

From To Hrs.
Start 

Depth
End Depth CL Code

0:00 1:30 1:30 6.G

1:30 9:30 8:00 O

9:30 10:30 1:00 6.A

10:30 10:55 0:25 5.A

10:55 11:30 0:35 3.A

11:30 12:20 0:50 990 1077 87 2.A

12:20 12:30 0:10 10

12:30 12:40 0:10 1077 1140 63 2.A

12:40 12:50 0:10 10

12:50 13:05 0:15 1140 1165 25 2.B

13:05 13:15 0:10 1165 1235 70 2.A

13:15 13:25 0:10 10

13:25 13:40 0:15 1235 1255 20 2.B

13:40 13:50 0:10 1255 1330 75 2.A

13:50 14:00 0:10 10

14:00 14:10 0:10 1330 1340 10 2.B

14:10 14:25 0:15 1340 1425 85 2.A

14:25 14:35 0:10 10

14:35 14:55 0:20 1425 1520 95 2.A

14:55 15:05 0:10 10

15:05 15:15 0:10 1520 1530 10 2.B

15:15 15:30 0:15 1530 1615 85 2.A

15:30 15:40 0:10 10

15:40 16:00 0:20 1615 1710 95 2.A

16:00 16:10 0:10 10

16:10 16:20 0:10 1710 1725 15 2.B

16:20 16:30 0:10 1725 1805 80 2.A

16:30 16:40 0:10 10

16:40 17:00 0:20 1805 1900 95 2.A

17:00 17:10 0:10 10

17:10 17:25 0:15 1900 1910 10 2.B

17:25 17:45 0:20 1910 1995 85 2.A

17:45 17:55 0:10 10

17:55 18:10 0:15 1995 2090 95 2.A

18:10 18:20 0:10 10 3.80

18:20 18:30 0:10 2090 2105 15 2.B 1.40

18:30 18:40 0:10 2105 2185 80 2.A 75.00

SLIDE @ 180 GTF   WOB-15   DIFF-200 Ftg Orient 105 Time Orient

ROTATE   WOB-25   RPM-60   DIFF-500 Rot. ROP 286.84 Orient ROP

ROTATE   WOB-25   RPM-60   DIFF-500 24 Hour Breakdown

C/S @ 2039'   INC- 8.2  AZM- 303.8  TEMP-116 Ftg Rot. 1090 Time Rot.

ROTATE   WOB-25   RPM-60   DIFF-500 ERNEST HOTZE SHANNON KILGORE

C/S @ 1944'   INC-8.3   AZM-301.6   TEMP-116

C/S @ 1849'   INC-9.6   AZM-301.7   TEMP-116

SLIDE @ 180 GTF   WOB-15   DIFF-200 RYAN MWD Representative (s)

ROTATE   WOB-25   RPM-60   DIFF-500 CHAD SURBER RICHARD JOHN

C/S @ 1754'   INC-9.5   AZM-302.0   TEMP-114 RYAN Directional Representative (s)

ROTATE   WOB-25   RPM-60   DIFF-500 WESTON WHITE JARED FAUST

ROTATE   WOB-25   RPM-50   DIFF-500 Accumulated Cost (USD) -$                                

C/S @ 1659'   INC-8.2   AZM-306.4   TEMP-114 Company Representative (s)

